

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 8396 OF 2023

Lallubhai Amichand LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Absolink Enterprise Private LimitedRESPONDENT

Sr. Adv. Zal T. Andhyarujina a/w Adv. Maitthili Parikh and
Adv. Sneha Barange i/b DSK Legla for Plaintiff.

(Mentioned)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 3rd April, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 05/04/2023 (F. O. B.).

(ASSOCIATE)