

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 8396 OF 2023

V/S

Absolink Enterprise Private LimitedRESPONDENT

Mr. Zal T. Andhyarujina, Senior Advocate, Maithili Parikh,
Vikrant Singh

Negi, Pratik Thakkar, Sneha Barange and Sumanth Anchan i/b
DSK Legal for the Plaintiff.

Mr. Veerendra Tulzapurkar, Senior Advocate a/w Mr. A.S. Pal,
Sanjana Das and Siddhartha Puthoor i/b Mehta & Padamsey for
the Defendants.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 2nd May, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 03/05/2023 (F. O. B.).

(ASSOCIATE)