

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 8396 OF 2023

Lallubhai Amichand Limited

V/S

Absolink Enterprise Private LimitedRESPONDENT

Mr.Venkatesh Dhond,Senior counsel a/w Mr.Prakhar Parekh,
Ms.Neha Sonawane, Mr.Tejas Popat and Ms.Abhyarthana Singh
i/b M/s.Rashmikant and Partners

Mr.Rahul Pawar represent of the Court Receiver present

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

DATE : 7th June, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 16/06/2023 .

(ASSOCIATE)