

In

COMMERCIAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 177 OF 2023

Lallubhai Amichand Limited

V/S

Absolink Enterprise Private LimitedRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

DATE : 16th June, 2023

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)