

In

COMMERCIAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 177 OF 2023

Lallubhai Amichand Limited

V/S

Absolink Enterprise Private LimitedRESPONDENT

Adv. Raghav Gupta a/w Adv. Siddharth Kate i/b Wadia Ghandy
& Co. for the
the Applicant/Orig. Plaintiff.

Adv. Anuja Bhansali a/w Adv. Tejas Popat i/b. Rashmikanth and
Partners for the Respondent.

Mr. Sameer Alekar Section Officer Court Receiver present.

(To be placed first at-2.30 pm)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 9th August, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 09/09/2024 (at 2.30 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)