

In

COMMERCIAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUITS 177 OF 2023

Lallubhai Amichand Limited

V/S

Absolink Enterprise Private LimitedRESPONDENT

(Wrongly on Board today)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 21st November, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 22/11/2024 (at 2.30 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)